.
the figures in the part-no. represent the current rating [A]
V DRM,RRM max. 600 V V DRM,RRM max. 1800 V typical Packages
. T 210 N . T 86 N .
Stud case       . . . . .
. . . T 130 N T 221 N
Flat case
. . . T 160 N T 345 N

click on part-no. to select datasheet  -  click on other topologies
VDRM,RRM max. 1800V VDRM,RRM max. 3800V VDRM,RRM max. 5200V VDRM,RRM max. 8000V Light Triggered SCRs
Type Designation Technical Explanation
Home Products News Contact Editorials Job Offers Company Search Site Content
N-Thyristors
power
the future
.
the figures in the part-no. represent the current rating [A]
V DRM,RRM max. 2200 V V DRM,RRM max. 2800 V V DRM,RRM max. 3800 V typical Packages
T 639 N T 1869 N T 308 N T 939 N T 380 N T 1929 N
Epoxy disc
T 699/708 N T 2479 N T 458/459 N T 1059 N T 869 N T 2006 N
T 1039 N T 2706 N T 658/659 N T 1589 N T 909 N T 2009 N
T 1329 N T 2709 N T 699/708 N T 2156/2159 N
T 1866 N T 709 N T 2476 N
T 829 N T 2479 N
T 2710 N . T 2101 N T 2510 N T 860 N T 2001 N
Ceramic disc
. . T 2160 N T 4301 N T 901 N T 3401N
. . T 2480 N . T 1601 N .
click on part-no. to select datasheet  -  click on other topologies
VDRM,RRM max. 1800V VDRM,RRM max. 3800V VDRM,RRM max. 5200V VDRM,RRM max. 8000V Light Triggered SCRs
Type Designation Technical Explanation
Home Products News Contact Editorials Job Offers Company Search Site Content
N-Thyristors
Type Designation Technical Explanation
T 1219 N
power
the future
T 4771 N
.
VDRM,RRM max. 1800V VDRM,RRM max. 3800V VDRM,RRM max. 5200V VDRM,RRM max. 8000V Light Triggered SCRs
Home Products News Contact Editorials Job Offers Company Search Site Content
N-Thyristors
Type Designation Technical Explanation
the figures in the part-no. represent the current rating [A]
. V DRM,RRM max. 4200 V V DRM,RRM max. 5200 V typical Packages
. T 739 N .
Epoxy disc
. T 731 N T 1401 N T 1321 N T 2351 N
Ceramic disc
. . . T 1451 N T 2401 N
. . . T 1551 N T 2601 N
. . . T 2161 N T 2851 N
. . . T 2301 N .
click on part-no. to select datasheet  -  click on other topologies
power
the future
.
the figures in the part-no. represent the current rating [A]
. V DRM,RRM max. 7000 V V DRM,RRM max. 8000 V typical Packages
. T 201 N T 821 N T 1201 N T 1901 N
Ceramic disc
. T 501 N T 1081 N T 1501 N T 2561 N
. T 551 N T 1851 N . .
. . . .
click on part-no. to select datasheet  -  click on other topologies
VDRM,RRM max. 1800V VDRM,RRM max. 3800V VDRM,RRM max. 5200V VDRM,RRM max. 8000V Light Triggered SCRs
Home Products News Contact Editorials Job Offers Company Search Site Content
N-Thyristors
Type Designation Technical Explanation
power
the future
.
the figures in the part-no. represent the current rating [A]
. V DRM,RRM max. 8000 V typical Packages
. T 553 N
Ceramic disc
. T 1503 N
. T 2563 N
.
. T 4003 N
click on part-no. to select datasheet  -  click on other topologies
VDRM,RRM max. 1800V VDRM,RRM max. 3800V VDRM,RRM max. 5200V VDRM,RRM max. 8000V Light Triggered SCRs